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BAMBOO COVER NOTEBOOK WITH MATCHING PEN. TWIN-WIRE.
140 LINED RECYCLED PAPER PAGES (70 SHEETS). MATCHING
PUSH BUTTON BALL PEN WITH BAMBOO BARREL AND ABS
DETAILS. ELASTIC PEN HOLDER. BAMBOO IS A NATURAL
PRODUCT, THERE MAY BE SLIGHT VARIATIONS IN COLOUR AND
SIZE PER ITEM, WHICH CAN AFFECT THE FINAL DECORATION
OUTCOME.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

4820 1030

CN

13X1,3X18 CM

0.233

0.249

kg

paper

0.385

0.35

0.365

17.34

kg

0.049

m3

24

72



